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No.
221
543
517
514
225
547
312
224
538
313
233
539
29
534
39
52
40
53
55
35
10
512
38
36
70
536
519
51
232
229
546
518
37
31
69
535
234
540
537
33

Cardiff Summer Series 2013

Name
Ashleigh Harper
Ed Donovan
Oliver Williams
Stuart Crees
Matt Hopkins
Nick Mackay
Ceri Davies
Tim Pasley
Johnny Lam
Elio Lepore
David Proud
Gary Howgate
Miike Murphy
David Green
Thomas Link
James Bruce
Katie Beecher
Kevin Jones
Mick McGeoch
Susannah Bulpin
Brendan Jones
Lloyd Morgan
Calum Vennard
Kristie O'Connell
Howard Kent
Sioned Jones
James Delaney
Neil Stovold
Chris Selby
Clive Osmond
Gareth Rees
Llywelyn Rhys
Paul Morris
Dominic Shields
Terry Caveney
Tim Green
Oliver Davies
Beth Lewis
Julie Scholey
Maria Richards

2 mile

22nd June 2013

Club
Swansea Uni
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers

Swansea Harriers
San Domenico
u/a
San Domenico
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Pegasus RC

u/a
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
San Domenico
Les Croupiers
San Domenico
Les Croupiers

Pontypridd Roadents

Les Croupiers
San Domenico
San Domenico
San Domenico
San Domenico
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
u/a

Les Croupiers
San Domenico
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Swansea Uni

Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers

Pont-y-Pwl

Cat
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV40
MV55
MV45
MV40
MV55
MV40
SM
SM
SwW
MV45
MV55
FV35
MV40
SM
SM
sSw
MV60
sSw
MV55
SM
MV40
MV50
MV45
SM
MV50
MV45
MV50
MV45
SM
FV35
FV50
FV40

Time
10:14
10:15
10:21
10:41

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

:13
116
125
:32
143
145
148
:56
:58

12:01
12:03
12:06
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:33
12:39
12:46
13:04
13:04
13:07
13:15
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:33
13:35
13:41
13:49
13:57
13:59
14:00
14:02



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

223
511
235
230
34
50
32
66
516
545
67
305
544
65
515

541
30
542
222
513
520
231

54
314

68
315

Jodie Williams
Rod Perons
Alexander Cole
David McDonald
Ruth Treharne
Pete Morfey
Robert Prowse
Stephanie Davies
Brenda Avery
Jenny Martin
Sophie Hedges
Colin Crooks
Mario Fazio
Charlotte Smith
Jeff Aston
Simon Hudd
Catrin Rees

Gill Murphy
Angharad Evans
Keith Harper

Liz Morgan
Helen Booth

Mal Rowson
Tracey Newman
Ruth Cochran
Sandra Caveney
Donna Littlechild
Lisa Mclnnes
Becky Williams

Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Swansea Uni
Les Croupiers
Islwyn RC
Cardiff Harlequins
u/a
Pontypridd Roadents
Chepstow Harriers
Les Croupiers
Pontypridd Roadents
Pegasus RC
u/a
Pontypridd Roadents
Les Croupiers
u/a
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
u/a
San Domenico
Pegasus RC
Les Croupiers
Les Croupiers
u/a
Les Croupiers
u/a
u/a
u/a

Sw
MV50
SM
MV40
FV45
MV55
MV45
F U20
FV60
SwW
SM
MV55
MV50
FV35
MV65
MV45
Sw
FV55
FV35
MV50
FV35
FV35
FV60
FV40
FV45
FV50
Sw
FV35
Sw

14:11
14:15
14:22
14:27
14:30
14:48
14:51
14:52
14:54
14:58
15:00
15:07
15:09
15:11
15:12
15:42
16:12
16:25
16:49
17:07
17:10
17:55
18:14
18:50
18:59
18:59
19:23
20:00
23:53



